IRN No -

Net 

Rate

9
 1  455.00 5TRO MITTY 55537 61079190 PCS  7.00  4381.65 486.85

18
 2  470.00 5N/PAINT DESI FACTORY  70555 61072990 PCS  7.00  9052.20 502.90

18
 3  480.00 5N/PAINT DESI FACTORY  80566 61072990 PCS  7.00  9244.80 513.60

23813.00

Total : 
RS. TWENTY-THREE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED 

THIRTEEN ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

1133.93

45.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.